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例 绿地控制线

用地红线

道路红线

控制点坐标

地下建筑控制线

机动车主要出入口

主要步行出入口

禁止机动车开口路段

河道蓝线

代征道路控制线

道路中心线
 X=3622882.754 

 Y=388142.137 
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 3620112.506 

 384628.154 

 3620133.634 

 384623.198 

 3620204.718 

 384578.708 

 3620206.291 

 384575.072 

 3620236.350 

 384535.855 

 3620249.820 

 384530.182 

 3620254.083 

 384512.921 

 3620264.432 

 384500.418 

 3620264.781 

 384491.672 

 3620270.234 

 384476.077 

 3620277.887 

 384463.949 

 3620089.871 

 384638.705 

 3620094.984 

 384633.292 

 3620050.769 

 384583.589 

 3619702.858 

 384740.376 

 3619708.820 

 384758.637 


